

Classifieds

PERSONAL

I, Abid s/o Amir Khan R/o. F-266/10, Bhagirathi-Vihar, Delhi-110094, have changed my name to Abid Ameer permanently.
0040591615-9

I, Anil Kumar Arora s/o Khafrai Lal Arora R/o 4/22B-4/23A, 2nd/Floor, Mathura Road, Jangpura-B, N.Delhi-110014, have changed my name to Anil Arora, permanently.
0040591615-7

I, Mahjabeen w/o Ashraf Hassan R/o SE-SE-SE-SE Apartment Flat.No.59-S, Sector-8, Jasola, Okhla, New Delhi-110025, have changed my name to Mahjabeen Hassan permanently.
0040591615-12

I, Mamta D/o Ram Shankar Mourya R/o 803 H-16, Sangam-Vihar, Delhi-110062, have changed my name to Mamta Mourya, permanently.
0040591615-8

I, Mushaida w/o Amir Khan R/o. F-266/10, Bhagirathi-Vihar, Delhi-110094 have changed my name to Mushaida Begam permanently.
0040591615-11

I, Amir s/o Abdul Aziz R/o. F-266/10, Bhagirathi-Vihar, Delhi-110094 have changed my name to Amir Khan permanently.
0040591615-10

Kohinoor Foods Ltd.

Regd./Corporate Office: Pinnacle Business Tower, 10th Floor, Shooting Range Road, Suraj Kund, Faridabad, Haryana-121001, Ph. No. 0129-4242222, Fax No. 0129-4242233
E-Mail: info@kohinoorfoods.in, Visit us at: www.kohinoorfoods.in
CIN - L52110HR1989PLC070351

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(Rupees in Lakhs except earnings per Share Data)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	967	922	3599	4435	967	7367	3599	26988
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-503	-72	-716	-1179	-503	951	-716	1594
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-503	-72	-716	-326	-503	951	-716	2471
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-503	-72	-716	-515	-503	951	-716	2423
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-503	-72	-716	-510	-503	951	-716	2428
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/-each)	3707	3707	3707	3707	3707	3707	3707	3707
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
1. Basic:		-1.36	-0.19	-1.93	-1.38	-1.36	2.56	-1.93	6.55
2. Diluted:		-1.36	-0.19	-1.93	-1.38	-1.36	2.56	-1.93	6.55

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended on 30th September, 2021 are available on the BSE Limited (BSE) website (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kohinoorfoods.in).

For Kohinoor Foods Ltd. Sd/- (Satnam Arora) Jt. Managing Director DIN:00010667

Place: Faridabad
Date: 12th November, 2021



CAPITAL INDIA

Rediscover Business
Capital India Finance Limited

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L74899DL1994PLC128577
Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, DLF Centre, Sansad Marg, New Delhi - 110001,
Ph. No. 011-49546000 | Website: www.capitalindia.com | Email ID: secretarial@capitalindia.com

Statement of Consolidated and Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl.	Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
		Quarter Ended		Half Year	Quarter Ended		Half Year
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021
1	Total Income	12,841.19	3,669.56	23,527.85	3,137.18	2,400.74	5,866.50
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(227.79)	1,007.84	(257.58)	483.71	1,075.42	941.54
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(227.79)	1,007.84	(257.58)	483.71	1,075.42	941.54
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(357.46)	751.44	(479.15)	367.43	799.64	716.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(362.73)	751.44	(484.42)	367.43	799.64	716.71
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of the share : Rs.10 each)	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43
7	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1. Basic :		0.07	0.96	0.24	0.47	1.03	0.92
2. Diluted :		0.07	0.95	0.24	0.47	1.02	0.91

Notes:-

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website www.capitalindia.com.

2. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on 11th November 2021. The auditors have carried out Limited Review of the financials results, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing obligation and Disclosure requirements) Regulation 2015.

By order of the Board
Capital India Finance Limited

Keshav Porwal
Managing Director
DIN : 06706341

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 11, 2021

TITAN SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd. Office :- A-2/3, IIIrd FLOOR LUSA TOWER, AZADPUR, DELHI-110033
Phone No. 011-27674181 | Fax No. +91-11-47619811 | Email ID: titansecurities@yahoo.com | CIN : L67190DL1993PLC052050

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30th SEPT. 2021

(Rs. IN LAKHS) except for EPS

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			SIX MONTHS ENDED			YEAR ENDED
		30.09.2021		30.06.2021	30.09.2020		31.03.2021	
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	209.72	188.65	72.87	398.37	106.07	4,727.78	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	65.23	39.14	3.31	104.37	0.55	33.40	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	65.23	39.14	3.31	104.37	0.55	91.78	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	48.81	29.29	3.16	78.10	0.40	7.11	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) (refer note 3)	81.07	56.49	16.03	137.56	28.67	46.43	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as per the balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	362.18	
8	Earning Per Share (of INR 10/- each)							
(a) Basic :		0.20	0.12	0.01	0.31	0.00	0.03	
(b) Diluted		0.20	0.12	0.01	0.31	0.00	0.03	

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30th SEPT. 2021

(Rs. IN LAKHS) except for EPS

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			SIX MONTHS ENDED			YEAR ENDED
		30.09.2021		30.06.2021	30.09.2020		31.03.2021	
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	209.72	188.65	72.87	398.37	106.07	4,727.78	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, share in profit of associate, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	65.23	39.14	3.31	104.37	0.55	33.40	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and share in profit of associate (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	65.23	39.14	3.31	104.37	0.55	91.78	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	263.56	322.34	218.12	585.90	637.78	1,026.21	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)(refer note 3)	295.82	349.54	230.99	645.36	666.05	1,065.53	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as per the balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	1,923.81	
8	Earning Per Share (of INR 10/- each)							
(a) Basic :		1.05	1.29	0.87	2.34	2.55	4.10	
(b) Diluted		1.05	1.29	0.87	2.34	2.55	4.10	

NOTES:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended on 30th Sept. 2021 filed with the BSE Limited Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the said quarter and six months ended on 30th Sept. 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on company website at www.titansecuritieslimited.com.

2. The above unaudited Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended on 30.09.2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 12, 2021. The above result have been reviewed by Statutory Auditors of the Company in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), 2015.

3. The Company has elected to exercise the option permitted under section 115BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 as introduced by Taxation Law (Amendment) Ordinance 2019. Accordingly, the Company has recognized provision for income tax for the quarter and six months ended 30th Sept. 2021 and re-measured its deferred tax balance on the basis of the rate prescribed in the said section.

4. Amid continued COVID-19 pandemic and gradual phase out of restrictions, economic activities have started returning to normal. Employees of the Company continue to work from home. The Company has witnessed fewer deal closures during the quarter. The Company believes that it has taken into account all possible impact of know events arising out of COVID 19 pandemic in preparation of financial results. However the impact assessment of COVID-19 is a continuing process given its nature and duration. The Company is continuously monitoring any material change that may influence future economic conditions.

5. The Standalone & Consolidated unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) specified in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (as amended) under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the "accounting principles generally accepted in India").

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
for TITAN SECURITIES LIMITED

Sd/-
MANJU SINGLA
Managing Director
DIN-00027790

Place : Delhi
Dated : 12/11/2021

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

PUBLIC NOTICE

It is hereby informed that we Ashok Kumar and Late smt.Rani w/o Ashok Kumar R/o F-13, Vijay chowk, Laxmi Nagar, Shakarpur have disowned my son Amit Kumar and his wife Ruchi from all our moveable and immovable properties and we have sever our relation with them as they are not in our control. We shall not be responsible for any of his action, misdeed or admission.
Sd/-
MANOJ MITTAL (ADVOCATE)
OFFICE: D-5, East Arjun Nagar, Delhi-110032

PUBLIC NOTICE

My client Charanjit Lal Arora S/o Late Sh. Avaj Singh R/o 9, Second Floor, Chitra Vihar, Delhi-110029, have severed all relations and disowned his son Kushan Arora and his wife/family, divorcing them from all his moveable and immovable properties and assets. If anybody dealing with them in any manner whatsoever shall be doing so at his/her/their own risk, cost and consequences. My client will not be responsible in any manner.
Kamal Singh (Advocate)
Ch.No.512, Rohini Courts, Delhi-85

UCO Bank

Branch: Sahasradhara, Dehradun

POSSESSION NOTICE

[Rule- 8(1)] (For Immovable Property)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the UCO Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act No. 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice calling upon the Borrower / Guarantor as given below to repay the amount mentioned below within 80 days from the receipt of the said notice. The Borrower/Guarantor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the properties described below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on this below mentioned date. The Borrower/Guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties, and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of UCO Bank, Branch Sahasradhara, Dehradun for the amount detailed below and interest together with expenses thereon. (The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets)

S. No.	Name of the Branch/ Borrower/Guarantor	Description of the Immovable property	Date of Demand Notice	Outstanding as per Demand Notice	Date of symbolic possession
1.	Branch: Sahasradhara, Dehradun Borrower: Mrs. Meenakshi Purohit W/o Mr. Ashish Purohit and Mr. Ashish Purohit S/o Mr. Bhola Dutt Purohit, R/o R-II/50, Mohan Garden, Village/ Town Uttam Nagar, Delhi 110059	EM of property comprising 3 BHK Flat on First Floor situated at Mouza Taria Nagal, PO-Kulhan, PS-Rajpur District Dehradun, Uttarakhand, Land Khata Khatauni No. 62, (1417-1422 Fasl), Khalsa No. 570 ka, area 1465 sq.ft. or 136.15 sq.mrs. Bahi No. 1, Zild 1716, Pages 73-110, Sr. No. 2698 dated 27.03.2015 in the office of sub-registrar Dehradun, Boundaries: North: 14ft. wide road on ground, South: Property of Smt. Meena, East: Property of Smt. Meena, West: Property of Others.	03.09.2021	Rs. 33,75,601.62 + future interest & incidental expenses costs, charges	12.11.2020

Date: 12.11.2021 Place: Dehradun Authorised Officer, UCO Bank

Shakumbhri Pulp & Paper Mills Limited

CIN: L21012UP1986PLC007671
Regd. Office: 4.5 KM., BHOPA ROAD, MUZAFFARNAGAR-251001, UTTAR PRADESH

Email: shakumbhripaper@gmail.com | Website: www.shakumbhripulp.com | Contact No: 9548493030

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th SEPTEMBER 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	(STANDALONE)						(Rs. In Lakhs)
		30-Sep-21		30-Sep-21		30-Sep-20		
		3 months	6 months	3 months	6 months	3 months	6 months	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	2,702.56	5,131.34	2,428.78	1,805.30	2,870.04	7,442.11	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional)	9.00	63.74	54.74	19.79	27.63	228.33	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	9.00	63.74	54.74	19.79	27.63	228.33	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	6.67	46.05	39.38	14.65	20.45	170.59	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5.26	45.75	40.49	12.21	20.18	173.36	
6	Equity Share Capital	385.50	385.50	385.50	385.50	385.50	385.50	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	718.36	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)							
1. Basic:		0.17	1.19	1.02	0.38	0.53	4.43	
2. Diluted:		0.17	1.19	1.02	0.38	0.53	4.43	

Notes:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on website of the company 'www.shakumbhripulp.com'.

2) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 12.11.2021 and the same has been subject to the limited review by the Company's Statutory Auditors.

Shakumbhri Pulp & Paper Mills Limited

Sd/-
Girish Kumar Agarwal

Director
DIN:06457199

Place : Muzaffarnagar
Date : 12-11-2021

NEERAJ PAPER MARKETING LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1995PLC066194

Regd. Office: 218-222, Agarwal Prestige Mall, PLOT No. 2, Community Centre, Along Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034
Board: +91 11 47527700 | Fax: +91 11 47527777 | E-mail: mansi@neerajpaper.com | Website: www.neerajpaper.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEP, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	(STANDALONE)						(₹ In Lakhs)
		30-Sep-21		30-Sep-20		30-Jun-21		
		3 months	6 months	3 months	6 months			